
銅島 (横須賀学院)

（津久井浜）

(県追浜)

1-14

椎名

1-7

1-21

1-8

1-9

優勝

第２位

第３位

我妻
あ が つ ま

　優紀
ゆ う き

　 （湘南学院高等学校）

佐藤
さ と う

　　光
ひかり

 　 （湘南学院高等学校）

永田
な が た

  　鈴
す ず

 　 （三浦学苑高等学校）

小林 (県追浜)

1-22

1-10

1-2

1-18

1-27

菊島 (横須賀学院)

田畑 (横須賀学院)

1-29

1-12

1-30

1-31

1-17

3決

竜崎 (県追浜)

1-28

1-32

1-13

1-24

1-1

(横須賀学院)

竹田 (横須賀学院)

石井 (横須賀学院)

田嶋 (県横須賀)

小瀬村 （県逗子）

垂水 （県逗子）

1-11

加藤 （県横須賀大津）

遠藤 （県横須賀大津）

福田 （県横須賀大津）

小澤 （横須賀総合）

寺西 （横須賀総合）

李

渡邊 （湘南学院）ジョーンズ (湘南学院)

宮原 (湘南学院) 佐藤 (湘南学院)

片野 (湘南学院)

高良 (県追浜)

梅海 (横須賀学院)

（横須賀総合）

柏尾 (県追浜)

1-33

1-15

1-16

1-25

脇 (県追浜)

今関

1-5

第６３回　横三地区総合体育大会［剣道競技］

【女子個人の部】

永田 （三浦学苑）我妻 (湘南学院)

藤井 (湘南学院)

1-6

1-3

1-23

黒川 (湘南学院)

阿部 (横須賀学院)

須田

石渡
小
林

永
田

(県追浜)

1-19

1-4

1-20

我
妻

（
湘
南
学
院

）


